Releases - September 28, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

241188
271858
286093
227888
173791
214836
247991
286095

Cole
Hamm
Denton
Ginn
Rainey
Richardson
Lyons
Rich

Joseph
Dawn
Joshua
Mary
Sean
Ernest
Michael
Tesia

M
L
Beth

Alexandria

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Campbell County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Wayne County Jail
Henderson County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



