DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
241188	Cole	Joseph		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
271858	Hamm	Dawn	M	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286093	Denton	Joshua	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
227888	Ginn	Mary	Beth	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
173791	Rainey	Sean		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
214836	Richardson	Ernest		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247991	Lyons	Michael		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Wayne County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286095	Rich	Tesia	Alexandria	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)